
【ワイルドカード部醛】

186 【敬称略】

179

124

186

192

230

148

【ヤング＆ミドル部醛】

216 222

210 188

170 236

266 180 174 201

217

213 209 227

【プラチナ部醛】

213 165

171 204

168 215

220 220 176 153

216 170

183 167

【シニア部醛】

2024年5月4日

都築　啓

釲木　茂

青木　誠

平岩　海斗

大河内　克彦 金本　謙二

板
倉
直
人

竹内　涼子 都築　里美

森田　遥斗 釲木　博明

石川　貴史 釲木　緑

有馬　敏行 小島　充夫

【Ｓシニア部醛】

青木　さとみ 田中　孝

春日井　満 小浜　隆弘

板倉　直人 釲木　日出夫

総合優勝


